value

S/M

16:55 hrs.

1.00 1  759.0583008M  799.0051  39.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  799.00

1.00 2  1169.108404532  1,299.0051  129.90MENS TROUSER  1399  1,299.00

1.00 3  550.008576138  550.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  cord  699.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2478.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

169.85  2478.15Total  2797.00